Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1428084 (Forteen lacs twenty eight thousand eighty four) 1276883 (Twelve lacs seventy six thousand eight hundred
eighty three)

1300711 (Thirteen lacs seven hundred eleven only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 6068450 (Sixty lacs sixty eight thousand four hundred fifty) 838990 (Eight lacs thirty eight thousand nine hundred ninety) 405443 (Four lacs five thousand four hundred forty three only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

4344401 (Forty three lacs forty four thousand four hundred
one)

5260061 (Fifty two lacs sixty thousand sixty one) 6071392 (Sixty lacs seventy one thousand three hundred
ninety two only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 55735432 (Five Crores fifty seven lacs thirty five thousand four
hundred thirty two)

56513618 (Five Crores sixty five lacs thirteen thousand six
hundred eighteen)

51248475 (Five Crores twelve lacs forty eight thousand four
hundred seventy five only  )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

97403 (Ninety seven thousand four hundred three) 79770 (Seventy nine thousand seven hundred seventy) 82921 (Eighty two thousand nine hundred twenty one only )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 24008 (Twenty four thousand eight) 16685 (Sixteen thousand six hundred eighty five) 25080 (Twenty five thousand eighty only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 206600 186600 100000

Amount Received in Words Two Lacs six thousand six hundred One Lakh eighty six thousand six hundred One lakh only